

## Preschool Fee Schedule 2023/2024 School year

Enrollment Fee Summer \$100.00

Fall \$125.00

Both Sessions \$175.00

Supply Fee \$100.00

Event Fee \$50.00

Half Day Preschool Only Classes (8:30 – 12 Noon)

2 Days a Week \$95.00 per week \$115.00 per week \$Days a Week \$160.00 per week

Full Day Classes (Includes Hot Lunch)

2 Days a Week \$130.00 per week \$165.00 per week \$165.00 per week \$165.00 per week \$190.00 per week \$230.00 per week \$230.00 per week

## Please Note:

- We are open Monday thru Friday from 7am 6 pm (Includes before and after care)
- Ages eligible are from 2.5 5 (transitioning into K)
- Must be Potty Trained
- \$5.00 additional fee per day if part-time student stays for lunch
- Note: Enrollment Fees are non-refundable and are required to hold your child's spot

<u>There will be no credit for holidays, sick days, absences, or snow days. Rates are</u> subject to change with prior notice.